Bermad Pressure reducing
valve plastic 3/4" female
thread 0,7 - 9bar black/red
type 2U1007C (7039054)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Capacity

Membrane material

Material cover

Material housing

Material seal

Connection

Outlet pressure

Pressure

Max. temp.

Size

Length

Width

Weight

Height

black/red

2U1007C

plastic

0,01-3,0m*h

NBR nylon reinforced
PA glass fibre reinforced
PA glass fibre reinforced
NBR

female thread

2,0-4,0 bar

0,7 -9 bar

60 °C

3/4"

88 mm

45 mm

0.13 kg

100 mm
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PRODUCT INFORMATION

For use in applications where pressure must be reduced.
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Bosta UK Ltd.

Reflection House
Olding Road

Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk

IP33 3TA

T +44 (0) 1284 716580
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http://www.bosta.com
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